www.geelectrical.com Rev. 1/08
Prices and data subject
to change without notice
BuyLog® Catalog1-4
Residential
Load Centers
Section 1
PowerMark Gold and Plus Load Centers

Section 1
Meter Mod III
How to Order
Short Circuit Ratings
Product Features
—UL Listed (details below)
—Short Circuit Ratings through 100,000 Amps RMS symmetrical
—Interchangeable Single and Three-phase Main and Meter Modules
—Indoor/Outdoor Construction
—Individual Meter Covers
—11-inch Mounting Z-Rails Included
—Numerous Accessories
UL Standard Listing and File Numbers
Modular Metering Equipment UL Standard for Safety UL File No.
Meter Modules No. 67 PanelboardsE8741
Main Modules
-Breaker No. 489 Molded Case Circuit Breakers E11713
-Switch No. 98 Enclosed Switches E9565
-Lug No. 67 Panelboards E8741
-Pull Box No. 869 Service Equipment E84701
Tenant Main Breakers
-THQL, TQD No. 489 Molded Case Circuit Breakers E11592
-THHQL, THQD No. 489 Molded Case Circuit Breakers E11592
-TMQL, TMQD No. 489 Molded Case Circuit Breakers E11713
Accessories
-Meter No. 414 Meter Sockets E8741
-Other No. 67 Panelboards E8741
Ordering Guidelines
A.  Determine available fault current
B.   Select the following:
1.  Main Module (pages 1-49 through 1-55)
a. Choose type (Breaker, Switch, Switch with Pull Box,
Lug, or Pull Box)
b. Phase
c. Main Ampere Rating
d. Short Circuit Rating
2.  Meter Stack Modules (pages 1-56 through 1-59)
3.  Tenant Breakers, Field Installed (pages 1-56 through 1-59)
4.  Accessories (pages 1-56 through 1-59)
Modular Metering System Short Circuit Rating -UL Listed
Available Short Circuit Current rms Main Module1 Meter Module Load Center Panelboard